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J5166W0	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 61.10

J5166G0	 Girls	 S-L	 MSRP 61.10

•	 100% textured polyester flat knit
•	 Tag-free label
•	 V-neck collar
•	 Racerback styling

LADIES 5-DAY V-NECK JERSEY

Scan for more 
CHROMAGEAR 
options.

Fielder

Guardian
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P500 

228371	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 74.80

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED
TURBO LIGHTWEIGHT REVERSIBLE 
V-NECK JERSEY

•	 Dry-Excel™ 96% polyester/4% spandex lightweight single-ply reversible knit
•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF
•	 Set-in sleeves

Stinger

FULLY 
REVERSIBLE

FULLY 
REVERSIBLE

A-Stripe

Fast Pitch

FULLY 
REVERSIBLE
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5-DAY TURBO SUBLIMATED JERSEYS

Racerback
Styling

228370	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 36.60

228470	 Girls 	 S-XL	 MSRP 36.60

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED TURBO 
LIGHTWEIGHT SLEEVELESS JERSEY

•	 100% polyester interlock
•	 Garment protects against the sun with 45+ UPF
•	 Tag-free label

Classic Color Block

228335	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 63.80

228435	 Girls 	 S-XL	 MSRP 63.80

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED
TURBO LIGHTWEIGHT JERSEY

•	 Dry-Excel™ 100% polyester smooth wicking knit body 
•	 100% polyester pinhole mesh back
•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF
•	 Tag-free label
•	 Set-in sleeves

228336	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 57.10

228436	 Girls 	 S-XL	 MSRP 57.10

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED
LIGHTWEIGHT SHORTS

•	 Dry-Excel™ 100% polyester smooth wicking knit body
•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF
•	 Covered elastic waistband with inside drawcord

Fast 
Pitch

Scan for more 
FREESTYLE 
options.

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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SUBLIMATED JERSEYS

JS96W3	 fabric 3	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 93.50

JS96W9	 fabric 9	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 96.10

JS96WH	 fabric H	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 96.10

JS96WI	 fabric I	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 96.10

JS96WM	 fabric M	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 96.10

JS96G3	 fabric 3	 Girls	 S-L	 MSRP 93.50

JS96G9	 fabric 9	 Girls	 S-L	 MSRP 96.10

JS96GH	 fabric H	 Girls	 S-L	 MSRP 96.10

JS96GI	 fabric I	 Girls	 S-L	 MSRP 96.10

JS96GM	 fabric M	 Girls	 S-L	 MSRP 96.10

•	 Tag-free label 
•	 Buttons spaced for easy embellishment 
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Contoured bottom

JBJFFW3	 fabric 3	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 99.60

JBJFFW9	 fabric 9	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 99.00

JBJFFWH	 fabric H	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 99.00

JBJFFWM	 fabric M	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 99.00

JBJFFWI	 fabric I	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 99.00

JBJFFG9	 fabric 9	 Girls	 XS-L	 MSRP 99.00

JBJFFGH	 fabric H	 Girls	 XS-L	 MSRP 99.00

JBJFFGM	 fabric M	 Girls	 XS-L	 MSRP 99.00

•	 Tag-free label
•	 Faux full button jersey   
•	 Buttons spaced for easy embellishment 
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Fishtail bottom

Homer Support

Walk Off

LADIES CHROMAGEAR FULL-BUTTON JERSEY

Flyball

LADIES CHROMAGEAR FAUX FRONT JERSEY

Flyball Vibe

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options



SUBLIMATED JERSEYS

Baseline

LADIES CHROMAGEAR TWO-BUTTON JERSEY

JS47W3	 fabric 3	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL 	 MSRP 82.50

JS47WH	 fabric H	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 89.70

JS47W9	 fabric 9	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 85.70

JS47WM	 fabric M	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 85.70

JS47W0	 fabric 0	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 73.00

JS47G3	 fabric 3	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 82.50

JS47GH	 fabric H	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 89.70

JS47G9	 fabric 9	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 85.70

JS47GM	 fabric M	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 85.70

JS47G0	 fabric 0	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 73.00

•	 Tag-free label 
•	 Two-button placket 
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Contoured bottom

Crush Homer

LADIES CHROMAGEAR FULL-BUTTON VEST

JS98W9	 fabric 9	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL 	 MSRP 89.80

JS98WH	 fabric H	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 89.80

JS98WI	 fabric I	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 89.80

JS98WM	 fabric M	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 89.80

JS98G9	 fabric 9	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 89.80

JS98GH	 fabric H	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 89.80

JS98GI	 fabric I	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 89.80

JS98GM	 fabric M	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 89.80

•	 Tag-free label
•	 Buttons spaced for easy embellishment
•	 Contoured bottom

Whip
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LADIES CHROMAGEAR CREW NECK

JBJC1W8	 fabric 8	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL 	 MSRP 72.80

JBJC1W9	 fabric 9	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 72.80

JBJC1WM	 fabric M	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 72.80

JBJC1W0	 fabric 0	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 37.50

JBJC1G8	 fabric 8	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 72.80

JBJC1G9	 fabric 9	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 72.80

JBJC1GM	 fabric M	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 72.80

JBJC1G0	 fabric 0	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 37.50

•	 Tag-free label
•	 Set-in sleeves

LADIES CHROMAGEAR V-NECK JERSEY

JS94W8	 fabric 8	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL 	 MSRP 77.60

JS94W9	 fabric 9	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 77.60

JS94WH	 fabric H	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 77.60

JS94WM	 fabric M	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 77.60

JS94W0	 fabric 0	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 65.00

JS94G8	 fabric 8	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 77.60

JS94G9	 fabric 9	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 77.60

JS94GH	 fabric H	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 77.60

JS94GM	 fabric M	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 77.60

JS94G0	 fabric 0	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 65.00

•	 V-neck collar
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Fishtail bottom

Vibe

Desert

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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LADIES CHROMAGEAR JERSEY

JS92W8	 fabric 8	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL 	 MSRP 71.10

JS92W9	 fabric 9	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 71.10

JS92WM	 fabric M	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 71.10

JS92W0	 fabric 0	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 58.80

JS92G8	 fabric 8	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 71.10

JS92G9	 fabric 9	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 71.10

JS92GM	 fabric M	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 71.10

JS92G0	 fabric 0	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 58.80

•	 Tag-free label
•	 V-neck collar
•	 Fishtail bottom

LADIES CHROMAGEAR V-NECK JERSEY

J146W8	 fabric 8	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL 	 MSRP 73.00

J146WM	 fabric M	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 73.00

J146W0	 fabric 0	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 60.30

J146G8	 fabric 8	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 73.00

J146GM	 fabric M	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 73.00

J146G0	 fabric 0	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 60.30

•	 Tag-free label
•	 V-neck collar
•	 Fishtail bottom

Triple

Crush

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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LADIES CHROMAGEAR RACERBACK JERSEY

J166WM	 fabric M	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL 	 MSRP 73.70

J166W8	 fabric 8	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 73.70

J166W9	 fabric 9	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 73.70

J166W0	 fabric 0	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 62.40

J166GM	 fabric M	 Girls 	 S-L 	 MSRP 73.70

J166G8	 fabric 8	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 73.70

J166G9	 fabric 9	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 73.70

J166G0	 fabric 0	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 62.40

•	 Tag-free label
•	 V-neck collar
•	 Racerback styling

LADIES CHROMAGEAR 
SHORT SLEEVE BATTING JACKET

J3JSSW	  Ladies     S-2XL      MSRP 96.10

•	 90% polyester/10% spandex woven fabric
•	 Single snap placket
•	 Low profile collar
•	 Set-in sleeves

Pinstripe

Gene

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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LADIES CHROMAGEAR KNICKER

JSPK1WI	 fabric I	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL 	 MSRP 117.90

JSPK1WH	 fabric H	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 105.10

JSPK1GI	 fabric I	 Girls 	 S-XL 	 MSRP 117.90

JSPK1GH	 fabric H	 Girls 	 S-XL	 MSRP 105.10

•	 Waistband with tunnel belt loops
•	 Reinforced knees
•	 Elastic cuffs

LADIES CHROMAGEAR WIDE LEG PANT

JSPWLWI	 fabric I	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL 	 MSRP 115.00

JSPWLWH	 fabric H	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 102.40

JSPWLGH	 fabric H	 Girls 	 S-XL 	 MSRP 102.40

•	 Low rise, elastic waistband with tunnel belt loops
•	 Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets
•	 Reinforced knees
•	 Open bottom, wide leg

Clean Up The Gladiator

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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LADIES CHROMAGEAR CRUSH SOFTBALL PANT

J655W	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL 	 MSRP 147.70

J655G	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 147.70

•	 100% dura-stretch double-knit polyester
•	 Low rise, 2” elastic waistband with silicone gripper technology 

keeps the jersey tucked
•	 Tunnel belt loops
•	 Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets
•	 Reinforced knees
•	 Elastic cuffs

LADIES CHROMAGEAR PANT

J826WI	 fabric I	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL 	 MSRP 114.80

J826WH	 fabric H	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 102.40

J826GI	 fabric I	 Girls 	 S-XL 	 MSRP 114.80

J826GH	 fabric H	 Girls 	 S-XL 	 MSRP 102.40

•	 Low rise, elastic waistband with tunnel belt loops
•	 Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets
•	 Reinforced knees
•	 Elastic cuffs

Diamond On Deck

On Deck
Harper 
Pinstripe 1

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options



SUBLIMATED JERSEYS

R45VTX	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 122.80

R45VTG	 Girls 	 S-XL	 MSRP 122.80

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED  
FULL-BUTTON JERSEY

•	 92% polyester/8% spandex mesh
•	 Garment protects against the sun with 20+ UPF
•	 Dri-Power® Moisture Wicking Technology
•	 Tag-free label
•	 Buttons spaced for easy embellishment
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Contoured bottom

Lite Chevron

746LGX

Shortstop Strikeout

Shortstop Lite Chevron

745VTX	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 126.90

745VTG 	 Girls	 S-XL 	 MSRP 126.90

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED  
FAUX FULL-BUTTON JERSEY

•	 92% polyester/8% spandex engineered with ventilated stretch mesh for the ultimate 
combination of lightweight and breathability

•	 Garment protects against the sun with 20+ UPF
•	 Dri-Power® Moisture Wicking Technology 
•	 Tag-free label
•	 Faux full button jersey 
•	 Buttons spaced for easy embellishment 
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Fishtail bottom

Slider

12   |   12   |   momentecbrands.commomentecbrands.com Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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SUBLIMATED JERSEYS

756S2X	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 91.40

•	 91% polyester/9% spandex engineered with lightweight, breathable stretch fabric for 
comfort and mobility

•	 Garment protects against the sun with 15+ UPF
•	 Dri-Power®  Moisture Wicking Technology
•	 Tag-free label
•	 Two-button placket
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Fishtail bottom

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED 
TWO-BUTTON  JERSEY

Breaking Ball

Game Changer Slider
Breaking Ball

746LGX

P500

Ground Rule Sum

756VTX	 Ladies	 S-3XL	 MSRP 95.90

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED TWO-BUTTON 
PERFORMANCE MESH JERSEY 

•	 92% polyester/8% spandex engineered with lightweight, breathable stretch fabric for 
comfort and mobility 

•	 Garment protects against the sun with 15+ UPF
•	 Dri-Power® Moisture Wicking Technology 
•	 Tag-free label
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Contoured bottom

SUM736

All Over
746LGX

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options



SUBLIMATED JERSEYSSUBLIMATED REVERSIBLE JERSEYS

598V 

228334	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 73.90

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED  
REVERSIBLE V-NECK JERSEY

•	 Dry-Excel™ 100% polyester single  
ply reversible closed hole mesh 

•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF
•	 Tear away label	
•	 Set-in sleeves

A-Stripe

Fast Pitch

Stinger

FULLY 
REVERSIBLE

FULLY 
REVERSIBLE

FULLY REVERSIBLE

14   |   momentecbrands.com Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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228332	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 71.70

228432	 Girls 	 S-XL	 MSRP 71.70

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED  
TWO-BUTTON JERSEY

•	 Dry-Excel™ 100% polyester wicking smooth knit
•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF
•	 Tag-free label 
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Contoured bottom

Fast Pitch

Stinger

Stars & 
Stripes

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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BACK

7D7S2X	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 85.00

•	 91% polyester/9% spandex engineered with lightweight, breathable 
stretch fabric for comfort and mobility

•	 Garment protects against the sun with 15+ UPF
•	 Raglan cap sleeves

LADIES FREESTYLE 
SUBLIMATED V-NECK JERSEY

P500

Cycle
7D7VTX

Clubhouse
7D7S2X

Cycle
346LGX

7D7VTX	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 85.80

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED 
V-NECK PERFORMANCE MESH JERSEY

•	 92% polyester/8% spandex engineered with lightweight, breathable 
stretch fabric for comfort and mobility 

•	 Garment protects against the sun with 15+ UPF
•	 Dri-Power® Moisture Wicking Technology
•	 Raglan cap sleeves

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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A-Stripe

A-Stripe

228354	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 63.40

228454	 Girls 	 S-XL	 MSRP 63.40

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED
PIN-DOT SLEEVELESS JERSEY

•	 Dry-Excel™ polyester Pin-Dot wicking mesh 
•	 100% polyester pinhole mesh back
•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF
•	 Racerback styling
•	 Contoured bottom

228350	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 73.70

228450	 Girls 	 S-XL	 MSRP 73.70

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED 
SHORT SLEEVE PIN-DOT JERSEY

•	 Dry-Excel™ polyester Pin-Dot wicking mesh front panel
•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Contoured bottom

228355	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 65.50

228455	 Girls 	 S-XL	 MSRP 65.50

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED SHORTS

•	 Dry-Excel™ polyester Pin-Dot wicking mesh
•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF 
•	 Covered elastic waistband with inside drawcord

Classic
Color Block

228355

Classic 
Color Block

228355

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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7D6S2X	 Ladies 	  S-3XL	 MSRP 62.20

FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED 
SLEEVELESS JERSEY

•	 91% polyester/9% spandex engineered  
with lightweight, breathable stretch  
fabric for comfort and mobility

•	 Garment protects against  
the sun with 15+ UPF	

•	 Dri-Power® Moisture Wicking Technology 
•	 Tag-free label
•	 Scooped neck

Slider

Breaking Ball Grand Slam

747VTX	 Ladies	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 78.90

•	 92% polyester/8% spandex mesh
•	 Garment protects against the sun with 20+ UPF
•	 Dri-Power® Moisture Wicking Technology
•	 Tag-free label
•	 Buttons spaced for easy embellishment
•	 Fishtail bottom

LADIES FREESTYLE 
SUBLIMATED SLEEVELESS JERSEY

On Deck

18   |   momentecbrands.com Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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Short Stop

All Over
746LGX

Slugger II
756VTX

P500

Pinstripe

746LGX	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 96.30
746LGG	 Girls 	 S-XL	 MSRP 96.30

•	 12 ounce per linear yard, 100% polyester stretch double knit
•	 Branded silicone knitted elastic waistband with tunnel belt loops
•	 Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets with button closure
•	 Reinforced knees
•	 Elastic cuffs

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED KNICKER

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options



SUBLIMATED PANTS
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228372	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 86.00

228472	 Girls	 S-XL	 MSRP 86.00

•	 16 ounce per linear yard, 100% polyester double knit with stain release 
•	 Silicone knitted elastic waistband with tunnel belt loops 
•	 Two-snap closure 
•	 Zipper fly    
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets with button closure
•	 Reinforced knees   
•	 Elastic cuffs

LADIES FREESTYLE SUBLIMATED KNICKER

Windmill
228350

Windmill
228372

P500

Pinstripe

Visit Visit momentecbrands.com momentecbrands.com for full list of design line optionsfor full list of design line options
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BLACK/
WHITE

420

COLUMBIA BLUE/
WHITE

293

NAVY/
WHITE

301

PURPLE/
WHITE

450

ROYAL/
WHITE

280

SCARLET/
WHITE

408

WHITE
005

BACK

6919	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 33.90

6920	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 33.90

LADIES CUTTER + FULL BUTTON JERSEY

•	 96% polyester/4% spandex lightweight knit with with Coloright™ technology 
that helps prevent dye migration

•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF 
•	 Micro-Interlock smooth 100% polyester knit side inserts
•	 Tear away label
•	 Buttons spaced for easy embellishment
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Dropped tail

COORDINATING ADULT/YOUTH STYLES
6909 | 6910

CUTTER+ COLLECTION



SOFTBALL JERSEYS
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522PDW	 Ladies 	 S-3XL	 MSRP 34.40

522PDWG	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 34.40

LADIES TWO-BUTTON JERSEY

•	 100% extreme pin dot mesh cationic colorfast polyester
•	 Two-button placket
•	 Raglan sleeves

BLACK/
WHITE
F254

BURNT 
ORANGE/

WHITE
F268

CHARCOAL/
WHITE
F494

FOREST/
WHITE
F247

GOLD/
WHITE
F246

LIGHT 
MAROON/

WHITE
F493

NAVY/
WHITE 
F252

 PURPLE/
WHITE 
F253

RED/
WHITE
F245

ROYAL/
WHITE
F251

SILVER/
WHITE
F386

WHITE/
CHARCOAL

F531

617600	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 24.70

•	 100% polyester performance fabric
•	 100% polyester arrow mesh vented back
•	 Two-button placket
•	 Set-in sleeves

LADIES STRIKER JERSEY

BLACK/
WHITE
F254

FOREST/
WHITE
F247

GRAPHITE/
WHITE
F213

HOT PINK/
WHITE
F269

NAVY/
WHITE
F252

RED/
WHITE
F245

ROYAL/
WHITE
F251

WHITE/
BLACK
F261



SOFTBALL JERSEYS
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SOFTBALL JERSEYS

COORDINATING ADULT/YOUTH STYLES
6905 | 6906

BLACK/
WHITE

420

COLUMBIA 
BLUE/
WHITE

293

DARK 
GREEN/
WHITE

438

MAROON/
WHITE

380

NAVY/
WHITE

301

PURPLE/
WHITE

450

6917	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 28.30

6918	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 28.30

LADIES CUTTER+ HENLEY JERSEY

•	 96% polyester/4% spandex lightweight knit with Coloright™ technology that 
helps prevent dye migration

•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF 
•	 Tear away label
•	 Raglan sleeves

1298

ROYAL/
WHITE

280

SCARLET/
WHITE

408

TEAL/
WHITE

331

VEGAS GOLD/
WHITE

250

WHITE/
BLACK

226

WHITE/
GRAPHITE

751

WHITE/
NAVY
221

WHITE/
ROYAL

220

WHITE/
SCARLET

235

WHITE/
SILVER

E64

CUTTER+ COLLECTION



SOFTBALL JERSEYS

BLACK
080

COLUMBIA
BLUE
089

DARK
GREEN

035 

GOLD
025

GRAPHITE
059

KELLY
030

MAROON
745

NAVY
065

ORANGE
029

POWER
BLUE
812

PURPLE
747

RED
040

ROYAL
060

SILVER
099

WHITE
005

1567	 Ladies 	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 15.30

LADIES ATTAIN WICKING TWO-BUTTON JERSEY

•	 100% polyester wicking knit with Coloright™ technology that helps prevent 
dye migration

•	 Tear away label	
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Longer length

COORDINATING ADULT/YOUTH STYLES
1565 | 1566

ATTAIN COLLECTION

6701

24   |   24   |   momentecbrands.commomentecbrands.com
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BLACK/
WHITE
F254

CARDINAL/
WHITE
F243

CHARCOAL/
WHITE
F494

FOREST/
WHITE
F247

GOLD/
WHITE
F246

GREY/
WHITE
F542

NAVY/
WHITE
F252

PURPLE/
WHITE
F253

RED/
WHITE
F245

ROYAL/
WHITE
F251

SKY BLUE/
WHITE
F495

WHITE/
BLACK
F261

552JW	 Ladies	 S-3XL	 MSRP 32.10

552JG	 Girls	 XS-L	 MSRP 32.10

LADIES V-NECK JERSEY

•	 100% extreme plaited knit cationic colorfast polyester
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Fishtail bottom

558VW	 Ladies	 S-3XL	 MSRP 23.30

558VG	 Girls	 XS-L	 MSRP 23.30

LADIES V-NECK JERSEY

•	 100% extreme microfiber cationic colorfast polyester
•	 Set-in sleeves

BLACK/
WHITE
F254

CHARCOAL/
WHITE
F494

FOREST/
WHITE
F247

LIGHT 
MAROON/

WHITE
F493

NAVY/
WHITE
F252

PURPLE/
WHITE
F253

RED/
WHITE
F245

ROYAL/
WHITE
F251

WHITE/
BLACK
F261

615PSW



SOFTBALL JERSEYS
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NAVY/
STEEL/
WHITE

06R

PURPLE/
BLACK/
WHITE

497

WHITE/
TRUE RED/

WHITE
03R

WHITE/
NAVY/

TRUE RED
10R

WHITE/
BLACK/
WHITE

132

WHITE/
ROYAL/
WHITE

137

6701 

 AQUA/
BLACK/
WHITE

09R

BURNT  
ORANGE/

BLACK/
WHITE

07R

COLUMBIA 
 BLUE/
NAVY/
WHITE

614

GOLD/
BLACK/
WHITE

249

MAROON/
STEEL/
WHITE

08R

NAVY/
TRUE RED/

WHITE
04R

R01X3X	 Ladies 	 S-2XL	 MSRP 35.40

•	 100% polyester double knit with Coloright™ technology that 
helps prevent dye migration 

•	 Dri-Power®  Moisture Wicking Technology
•	 Tag-free label 
•	 Outside locker label
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Contoured bottom

COORDINATING ADULT/YOUTH STYLES
R01X3M | R01X3B

LADIES CLASSIC V-NECK JERSEY

BACK

6227 



SOFTBALL JERSEYS
S
O
F
T
B
A
L
L

BLACK/
WHITE

420

COLUMBIA 
BLUE/
WHITE

293

DARK GREEN/
WHITE

438

GOLD/
WHITE

245

GRAPHITE/
WHITE

R04

LIME/
ROYAL
03W

MAROON/
WHITE

380

NAVY/
WHITE

301

ORANGE/
WHITE

320

PURPLE/
WHITE

450

ROYAL/
WHITE

280

SCARLET/
WHITE

408

TEAL/
WHITE

331

VEGAS 
GOLD/
WHITE

250

WHITE
005

WHITE/
BLACK

226

WHITE/
ROYAL

220

WHITE/
SCARLET

235

BACK

6915	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 22.30

6916	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 22.30

LADIES CUTTER+ V-NECK JERSEY

•	 96% polyester/4% spandex lightweight knit with Coloright™ technology that 
helps prevent dye migration

•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF
•	 Tear away label
•	 Raglan sleeves

COORDINATING ADULT/YOUTH STYLES
6907 | 6908

CUTTER+ COLLECTION
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BLACK/ 
GOLD

421

BLACK/
 WHITE

420

DARK
GREEN/
WHITE

438

MAROON/
WHITE

380

NAVY/
WHITE

301

ORANGE/
WHITE

320

POWER
PINK/
WHITE

468

PURPLE/
WHITE

450

ROYAL/
ORANGE

284

ROYAL/
WHITE

280

RED/
BLACK

407

RED/
WHITE

400

VEGAS
GOLD/
WHITE

250

WHITE/
BLACK

226

WHITE/
NAVY
221

WHITE/
RED
225

WHITE/
ROYAL

220

1522	 Ladies 	 S-2XL	 MSRP 16.90

1523	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 16.90

LADIES CUTTER JERSEY

•	 100% polyester wicking knit with Coloright™ technology that helps prevent dye 
migration

•	 92% polyester/8% spandex wicking pinhole  
mesh underarms

•	 Tag-free label		
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Contoured bottom

COORDINATING ADULT/YOUTH STYLES
1517 | 1518

Girls’ Fit

6701 
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SOFTBALL JERSEYS

BLACK/
WHITE

420

COLUMBIA BLUE/
WHITE

293

DARK GREEN/
WHITE

438

GRAPHITE/
WHITE

R04

NAVY/
WHITE

301

PURPLE/
WHITE

450 

ROYAL/
WHITE

280

SCARLET/
WHITE

408

TEAL/
WHITE

331

WHITE
005

6913	 Ladies	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 24.90

6914	 Girls	 S-L	 MSRP 24.90

LADIES CUTTER+ SLEEVELESS JERSEY

•	 96% polyester/4% spandex lightweight knit with Coloright™ 
technology that helps prevent dye migration

•	 Garment protects against the sun with 50+ UPF
•	 Tear away label
•	 Contoured bottom

6226

1298

BACK

CUTTER+ COLLECTION



SOFTBALL JERSEYS

PURPLE/
BLACK/
WHITE

497

RASPBERRY/
BLACK/
WHITE

593 

ROYAL/
BLACK/
WHITE

526

SCARLET/
BLACK/
WHITE

952

TEAL/
BLACK/
WHITE

332

WHITE/
BLACK/
WHITE

132

312162	 Ladies 	 S-2XL	 MSRP 30.40

312163	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 30.40

LADIES DYNAMITE JERSEY

•	 92% polyester/8% spandex wicking pinhole mesh
•	 Tag-free label

605PBW

522XVW	 Ladies	 S-2XL	 MSRP 30.00

522XVG	 Girls	 XS-L	 MSRP 30.00

LADIES SLIDE JERSEY

•	 100% polyester interlock smooth knit
•	 100% extreme diamond mock mesh inserts
•	 Modified V-neck collar
•	 Dropped tail

Racerback

ROYAL/
WHITE
F251

WHITE/
WHITE
F384

BLACK/
WHITE
F254

NAVY/
WHITE
F252

RED/
WHITE
F245

ATHLETIC 
GOLD/
BLACK/
WHITE

657

BLACK/
BLACK/
WHITE

529

COLUMBIA 
BLUE/

BLACK/
WHITE

519

FOREST/
BLACK/
WHITE

148

MAROON/
BLACK/
WHITE

524

NAVY/
SILVER 
GREY/
WHITE

515

ORANGE/
BLACK/
WHITE

322
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BLACK/
WHITE

420

COLUMBIA  
BLUE/
WHITE

293

DARK
GREEN/
WHITE

438

GRAPHITE/
WHITE

R04

NAVY/
WHITE

301

POWER PINK/
WHITE

468

PURPLE/
WHITE

450

ROYAL/
WHITE

280

SCARLET/
WHITE

408

SILVER/
WHITE

254

TEAL/ 
WHITE

331

WHITE
005

1687	 Ladies 	 S-2XL	 MSRP 28.30

1688	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 28.30

LADIES ROVER JERSEY

•	 100% polyester wicking smooth knit with 
Coloright™ technology that helps prevent dye 
migration

•	 90% polyester/10% spandex wicking mesh back  
yoke and side inserts with Coloright™ technology 
that helps prevent dye migration

•	 Tag-free label

BACK



SOFTBALL JERSEYS
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ON THE RISE COLLECTION

PURPLE/
WHITE
F253

RED/
WHITE
F245

ROYAL/ 
WHITE
F251

WHITE/
BLACK
F261

495100	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 11.00

295100	 Girls	 XXS-L	 MSRP 11.00

LADIES ON THE RISE SLEEVELESS JERSEY

•	 100% polyester interlock
•	 Tag-free label

BLACK/
WHITE
F254

BURNT ORANGE/
WHITE
F268

COLUMBIA BLUE/
WHITE
F250

FOREST/
WHITE
F247

GRAPHITE/
WHITE
F213

KELLY/
WHITE
F248

MAROON/
WHITE
F242

NAVY/
WHITE
F252

NEW
IN 2025

605PBW

Modified Racerback
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PURPLE/
GOLD/
WHITE

615

POWER  
YELLOW/
BLACK/
WHITE

458

RED/
BLACK/
WHITE

110

ROYAL/
RED/

WHITE
115

WHITE/
BLACK/
WHITE

132

Pinhole Mesh

1355	 Ladies 	 S-2XL	 MSRP 29.20

1356	 Girls 	 S-L	 MSRP 29.20

LADIES TORNADO JERSEY

•	 92% polyester/8% spandex wicking pinhole mesh
•	 Tag-free label

BLACK/
GOLD/
WHITE

418

COL. BLUE/
NAVY/
WHITE

614

LIME/
BLACK/
WHITE

680

NAVY/
GOLD/
WHITE

516

ORANGE/
BLACK/
WHITE

322

POWER PINK/
BLACK/
WHITE

456

BLACK 
080

COLUMBIA BLUE 
089

DARK GREEN 
035

ELECTRIC PINK 
80N

GOLD 
025

NAVY 
065

ORANGE 
029

PURPLE 
747

RED 
040

ROYAL 
060

SILVER 
099

WHITE 
005

4794	 Ladies 	 S-2XL	 MSRP 11.10

4795	 Girls 	 XS-L	 MSRP 11.10

LADIES SLEEVELESS ATTAIN JERSEY

•	 100% polyester wicking knit with Coloright™ technology that 
helps prevent dye migration

•	 Tear away label

ATTAIN COLLECTION



SOFTBALL PANTS

4-Way stretch properties allow  
for increased mobility

R16LSX	 Ladies 	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 52.10

LADIES FLEXSTRETCH 
PANT WITH BELT LOOPS

•	 13 ounce per linear yard, 87% polyester/13% spandex  
wicking knit with stain release

•	 Yoga pant fit
•	 Branded silicone knitted elastic waistband with tunnel belt loops
•	 Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly 
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets with button closure
•	 Reinforced knees
•	 Elastic cuffs

BLACK
BLK

BASEBALL 
GREY
BG7

WHITE
WHI
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BASEBALL GREY
BG7

 

BLACK
BLK

 

NAVY
NAV

 

WHITE
WHI

1297	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 46.70

1298	 Girls	 XS-L	 MSRP 46.70

RS5DBX	 Ladies	 XS-2XL	 MSRP 35.20

RS4DBG	 Girls	 S-L	 MSRP 35.20

•	 11 ounce per linear yard, 100% polyester stretch double knit with 
stain release

•	 Branded silicone knitted elastic waistband with tunnel belt loops 
•	 Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets with button closure 
•	 Reinforced knees 
•	 Elastic cuffs

LADIES SLIDEFLEX PANT LADIES ON DECK SOFTBALL KNICKER

•	 16 ounce per linear 
yard, 100% polyester 
double knit 

•	 Wicking stain release 
properties	

•	 Mid rise, elastic 
waistband

•	 Tunnel belt loops

•	  Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly 
•	 Two set-in double welt back 

pockets
•	 Reinforced knees	
•	 Elastic cuffs

BLACK
080

BLUE GREY
053 

 

GRAPHITE
059

NAVY
065

WHITE
005



SOFTBALL PANTS
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LADIES CRUSH MID-CALF PANT LADIES SPEED PREMIUM SOFTBALL PANT

655W	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 35.60

655G	 Girls	 XS-XL	 MSRP 35.60

•	 14 ounce per linear yard, 100% dura-stretch double-knit 
polyester

•	 Low rise, silicone knitted elastic waistband with tunnel belt 
loops

•	 Tunnel belt loops
•	 Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets
•	 Reinforced knees

BLACK
B080

CHARCOAL
F488

GREY
F489

NAVY
F010

RED
F013

ROYAL
F014

WHITE
B005

615PSW	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 35.90

615PSG	 Girls	 S-XL	 MSRP 35.90

•	 100% stretch knit dura-soft polyester
•	 Low rise,  2” exposed inner elastic waistband with silicone gripper 

technology keeps the jersey tucked
•	 Tunnel belt loops
•	 Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets
•	 Reinforced knees
•	 Elastic cuffs

BLACK
B080

CHARCOAL
F488

GREY
F489

WHITE
B005
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LADIES SOFTBALL PANT WITH BELT LOOPSLADIES SOFTBALL KNICKER

605PBW	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 27.00

605PBWY	 Girls	 S-XL	 MSRP 27.00

•	 12-ounce, 100% polyester double-knit
•	 Low rise,  2” elastic waistband
•	 Tunnel belt loops
•	 Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets
•	 Reinforced knees
•	 Elastic cuffs

BLACK
B080

CHARCOAL
SOLID
F488

FOREST
F005

GREY
F489

LIGHT
MAROON

F491

NAVY
F010

PURPLE
F012

RED
F013

ROYAL
F014

WHITE
B005

605PKNW	 Ladies	 XS-3XL	 MSRP 28.80

605PKNG	 Girls	 S-XL	 MSRP 28.80

•	 12-ounce, 100% polyester double-knit
•	 Low rise, elastic waistband with tunnel belt loops
•	 Two-snap closure
•	 Zipper fly
•	 Two set-in double welt back pockets
•	 Reinforced knees
•	 Elastic cuffs

BLACK
B080

GREY
F489

WHITE
B005


